Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2021/C MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN210329
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név

2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2021/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 6.375 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000403464
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AE60
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,2
-0,24
-0,06
-0,07
-0,07

0,16

0,16
0,37
0,39
0,54
0,59
0,85
0,82
0,94

1,12
1,36
1,47
1,54
1,58
1,71
1,92
0,2908
0,2595
0,3529
0,2442
-0,3672
1,978

0,9
0,86
1,04
1,03
1,03
1,26

1,26
1,47
1,49
1,64
1,69
1,95
1,92
2,04

2,22
2,46
2,57
2,64
2,68
2,81
3,02
1,2908
1,2595
1,3529
1,6442
1,0328
3,378

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,75
102,1939
100,2174
110,3758
103,2943
102,5704
116,8112
100,45
103,5175
109,06
107,9484
121,8366
101,9716
111,004
103,5067
113,5273
98,1
141,8066
105,0302
113,6369
116,8867
107,4304
119,6597
118,0074
101,4344
110,8618
115,4697
116,4714
114,5285
193,7909

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,35
101,2853
99,8946
108,6322
101,282
100,7566
113,3553
99,05
100,6155
105,1395
103,7042
116,4903
96,7848
104,4627
97,9008
106,0427
96,7
132,0963
96,5456
103,6176
105,6596
95,5477
102,6277
99,6828
101,1922
108,632
112,4052
111,669
104,661
161,8867

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,775
102,6665
100,5708
114,0963
103,6299

103,117
117,4852
100,5997
104,0682
110,6381
108,4416
124,7599
102,0784
111,1019
104,0163
114,0944

98,2583
143,1751
106,0932
114,7547
117,5456
107,8496
120,2268
120,8656
103,1167
112,8476
116,1405
117,9495
114,9408
195,8031

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,375 2021.06.23
101,7579 2021.10.27
100,248 2021.04.21
112,3527 2022.06.24
101,6176 2022.10.26
101,3032 2022.08.24
114,0293 2023.11.24
99,1997 2023.07.26
101,1662 2023.08.23
106,7176 2024.06.26
104,1974 2024.10.24
119,4136 2025.06.24
96,8916 2025.11.26
104,5606 2026.12.22
98,4104 2026.04.22
106,6098 2027.10.27
96,8583 2027.04.22
133,4648 2028.10.22
97,6086 2029.05.23
104,7354 2030.08.21
106,3185 2031.10.22
95,9669 2033.04.20
103,1948 2038.10.27
102,541 2041.04.25
102,8745 2021.03.29
110,6178 2023.02.21
113,076 2023.11.22
113,1471 2024.03.25
105,0733 2027.10.10
163,8989 2041.03.29

2021.01.04.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



